
Fa ll  2019
Date Day

Mar 25 Mon Registration Opens

Aug 12 Mon Non-Degree Registration Opens

Aug 17 Sat C lasses Begin

Aug 23 Fri Last Day to Drop/Add

Aug 26 Mon 60+ Audit Registration

Aug 26 Mon Last Day to Pay without Late Fees

Aug 30 Fri Last Day to Drop w/out Receiving a "W"

Sep 2 Mon Labor Day (Universit y cl osed)

Sep 6 Fri Last Day to Submit Application for Degree

Sep 16 Mon Last Day to Drop w/25% Tuition Adjustment

Oct 25 Fri Last Day to Drop w/out Receiving an "F"

Nov 11 Mon Veteran's Day (Universit y cl osed)

Nov 27 Wed C lasses End

Nov 28 Thu Thanksgiving Break Begins (Universit y cl osed)

Dec 1 Sun Thanksgiving Break Ends (Universit y cl osed)

Dec 2 Mon Reading Days Begin

Dec 4 Wed Reading Days End

Dec 5 Thu Final Exams Begin

Dec 11 Wed Final Exams End

Dec 12 Thu

Dec 13 Fri

Dec 13 Fri








